
Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus-8 (SMALL BUS WC LIFT, AIDED) 
 
 3:05 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 3:11 pm 254 River RD  
 3:12 pm 19 DOGWOOD DR  
 3:14 pm 41 Dogwood DR  
 3:20 pm AMES RD@MAILBOXES FOR PRIVATE ROADWAY  
 3:23 pm 4 Laurier Lane  
 3:31 pm 24 PAPER MILL RD  
 3:33 pm 96 PAPER MILL RD  
 3:35 pm 39 KINSMAN HILL ROAD EXT @CORNER OF PAPERMILL  
 3:42 pm 297 N BURNHAM HWY  
 3:45 pm 24 TOWN HOUSE ROAD  
 3:48 pm 102 TOWN HOUSE ROAD 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus-1 
 
 3:05 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 3:15 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 3:16 pm 111 SOUTH BURNHAM HIGHWAY  
 3:17 pm 193 SOUTH BURNHAM HWY  
 3:18 pm 195 S BURNHAM HWY  
 3:19 pm 283 SOUTH BURNHAM HWY  
 3:21 pm 375 S BURNHAM HWY  
 3:23 pm 35 CLUB HOUSE RD  
 3:24 pm 25 CLUB HOUSE RD  
 3:25 pm 8 CLUB HOUSE RD  
 3:26 pm 360 S BURNHAM HWY  
 3:27 pm 6 JUREWICZ STREET  
 3:30 pm NORA ST @JAMES ST  
 3:31 pm 14 NORA STREET  
 3:31 pm NORA ST @GRAHAM TER  
 3:33 pm 19/18 GRAHAM TERRACE  
 3:34 pm 14 GRAHAM TERRACE  
 3:35 pm 404 SOUTH BURNHAM HWY  
 3:36 pm 380 SOUTH BURNHAM H  
 3:38 pm 328 S. BURNHAM HWY  
 3:39 pm 319 SOUTH BURNHAM HWY--DRIVEWAY ON ETHEL ACRE  
 3:40 pm ETHEL ACRES/ LAURIER LN  
 3:41 pm 40 ETHEL ACRES  
 3:41 pm 4 LAURIER LN  
 3:46 pm 85 PRESTON ALLEN ROAD  
 3:47 pm 90 PRESTON ALLEN ROAD  
 3:48 pm 123 PRESTON ALLEN ROAD  
 3:50 pm 151 PRESTON ALLEN RD  
 3:51 pm 161 PRESTON ALLEN RD  
 3:51 pm 169 Preston Allen Road  
 3:53 pm 174 KENDALL RD  
 3:55 pm VERSAILLES RD @ BAY ST/ TURN AROUND  
 3:57 pm 3A/4 McNeely Road  
 3:58 pm 31 MCNEELY RD  
 3:59 pm 233 PRESTON ALLEN RD  
 4:00 pm 227 PRESTON ALLEN RD  
 4:01 pm 222 PRESTON ALLEN ROAD/223 PRESTON ALLEN RD  
 4:02 pm 202 PRESTON ALLEN RD  
 4:05 pm 85 PRESTON ALLEN ROAD  
 4:07 pm 220 S BURNHAM HWY  
 4:09 pm 204 SOUTH BURNHAM HWY  
 4:10 pm 198 SOUTH BURNHAM HWY  
  



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus-2 
 
 3:15 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 3:17 pm 14 KIMBALL RD.  
 3:18 pm 19 KIMBALL RD  
 3:20 pm 29 KIMBALL RD  
 3:20 pm 37 KIMBALL RD  
 3:22 pm KIMBALL RD @ KIMBALL HEIGHTS LN  
 3:24 pm 100 KIMBALL RD  
 3:25 pm 128 KIMBALL RD  
 3:26 pm 132 KIMBALL RD  
 3:27 pm 143 KIMBALL ROAD  
 3:28 pm 151 KIMBALL RD  
 3:29 pm 158 Kimball Road/157 Kimball RD  
 3:30 pm 165 KIMBALL ROAD  
 3:31 pm 178 KIMBALL ROAD  
 3:32 pm 186 KIMBALL RD  
 3:32 pm 189 KIMBALL RD  
 3:35 pm 215 KIMBALL RD  
 3:37 pm 23 BARON DR  
 3:38 pm 32 REGINA ROAD  
 3:39 pm 37 REGINA ROAD  
 3:40 pm 5 SULLIVAN ROAD  
 3:42 pm 24 REX RD  
 3:43 pm 26 REX RD  
 3:45 pm 32/37 REX RD  
 3:46 pm 8 SULLIVAN RD  
 3:47 pm 37 SULLIVAN RD  
 3:48 pm 47 SULLIVAN ROAD  
 3:49 pm 50 SULLIVAN ROAD  
 3:50 pm 49 SULLIVAN RD  
 3:50 pm 64 SULLIVAN ROAD  
 3:52 pm 12 GAVIN WAY  
 3:52 pm 16 GAVIN WAY  
 3:53 pm 16 GAVIN WAY  
 3:54 pm 19 GAVIN WAY  
 3:55 pm 9 GAVIN WAY  
 3:57 pm 93 SULLIVAN ROAD  
 3:58 pm 94 SULLIVAN RD  
 3:59 pm 110 SULLIVAN RD  
 4:00 pm 180 WESTMINISTER RD  
 4:01 pm 166 WESTMINSTER ROAD  
 4:07 pm 188 PAPERMILL RD  
 4:10 pm 105 TOWN HOUSE RD.  
  
 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus-3 
 
 3:15 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 3:17 pm 72 AMES RD  
 3:19 pm 42 AMES RD  
 3:20 pm AMES RD@MAILBOXES FOR PRIVATE ROADWAY  
 3:24 pm 56 MELL RD  
 3:25 pm 62 MELL RD  
 3:26 pm CORNER OF NYGREN & MELL ROAD  
 3:28 pm 105 MELL RD  
 3:29 pm 109 MELL RD  
 3:30 pm 113 MELL RD  
 3:31 pm 119 MELL RD  
 3:32 pm CORNER OF MELL RD AND BLUEBERRY LANE  
 3:35 pm 139 Mell Road  
 3:36 pm 163 MELL RD  
 3:38 pm 3 BARBER FARM ROAD  
 3:40 pm 6 BARBER FARM RD  
 3:41 pm 15 BARBER FARM RD  
 3:42 pm 17 BARBER FARM ROAD  
 3:43 pm 21 BARBER FARM ROAD  
 3:44 pm 21 BARBER FARM RD  
 3:44 pm 23 BARBER FARM ROAD  
 3:46 pm 26 BARBER FARM ROAD  
 3:47 pm 30 BARBER FARM ROAD  
 3:49 pm 9 JANETTE COURT  
 3:50 pm 7 JANNETTE CT  
 3:51 pm 3 JEANETTE COURT  
 3:52 pm 40 BARBER FARM ROAD  
 3:53 pm 48 BARBER FARM RD  
 3:55 pm 220 MELL ROAD  
 4:00 pm 38 MELL ROAD 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus-4 
 
 3:05 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 3:06 pm 105 NEWENT ROAD  
 3:07 pm 149 NEWENT RD  
 3:08 pm 3 ROSS HILL ROAD EXT  
 3:10 pm 33 ROSS HILL ROAD EXT  
 3:11 pm 35 ROSS HILL ROAD EXT  
 3:12 pm 14 ROSS HILL RD EXT  
 3:14 pm 217 NEWENT RD  
 3:15 pm 225 Newent Road  
 3:17 pm 26 LEE RD  
 3:18 pm 28 LEE ROAD  
 3:20 pm 7 LEE RD  
 3:22 pm 200 NEWENT ROAD  
 3:24 pm 114 Newent RD  
 3:26 pm 20 BUSHNELL ROAD  
 3:27 pm 34 BUSHNELL RD  
 3:28 pm 108 Bushnell Road  
 3:33 pm 14 NEWENT RD  
 3:35 pm 66 NORTH BURNHAM HIGHWAY  
 3:36 pm 72 North Burnham Hwy  
 3:37 pm 12 LISBON HTS RD  
 3:38 pm 20 LISBON HTS RD  
 3:40 pm 55 LISBON HTS RD  
 3:41 pm 70 LISBON HTS RD  
 3:42 pm 90 LISBON HTS RD  
 3:43 pm N BURNHAM HWY @ AUTUMN VIEW DR  
 3:44 pm 138 NORTH BURNHAM HWY  
 3:45 pm 178 NORTH BURNHAM HWY  
 3:46 pm 6 MEADOWBROOK CIR  
 3:48 pm 6 MEADOWBROOK CIR  
 3:49 pm 133 NORTH BURNHAM HWY  
 3:50 pm 121 North Burnham Hwy/120 N BURNHAM HWY  
 3:51 pm 117 N BURNHAM HWY  
 3:52 pm 73 North Burnham Hwy  
 3:52 pm 49 N BURNHAM HWY 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus-5 
 
 3:10 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 3:12 pm 5 ROSS HILL ROAD  
 3:13 pm 7 ROSS HILL RD  
 3:14 pm 22 ROSS HILL RD  
 3:15 pm 62 ROSS HILL RD  
 3:17 pm 29 BAYBERRY LANE  
 3:18 pm 8 BAYBERRY LANE  
 3:19 pm 92 ROSS HILL RD  
 3:20 pm 98 Ross Hill Road  
 3:22 pm 113 ROSS HILL ROAD  
 3:23 pm 134 ROSS HILL ROAD  
 3:25 pm 187 ROSS HILL RD.  
 3:27 pm 223 Ross Hill RD  
 3:29 pm 269/276 ROSS HILL ROAD  
 3:30 pm 278 ROSS HILL RD  
 3:32 pm 283 NORTH BURNHAM HWY  
 3:33 pm 265 N BURNHAM HWY  
 3:34 pm 267 North Burnham Hwy  
 3:36 pm 44 KINSMAN HILL ROAD  
 3:37 pm 57 KINSMAN HILL RD  
 3:38 pm 70 KINSMAN HILL ROAD  
 3:39 pm 81 KINSMAN HILL ROAD  
 3:41 pm 114 KINSMAN HILL ROAD  
 3:48 pm 49 KENDALL RD  
 3:50 pm 5 KENDALL RD EXT  
 3:52 pm 19 Kendall Road EXT  
 3:53 pm 32 STRNAD ROAD  
 3:54 pm 23 KENYON ROAD  
 3:55 pm 19 KENYON ROAD  
 3:57 pm 27 STRNAD RD  
 3:58 pm 3 STRNAD RD 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus-6 
 
 3:10 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 3:13 pm 326 N BURNHAM HWY  
 3:14 pm N BURNHAM HWY / OAK DRIVE  
 3:16 pm 368 N BURNHAM HWY  
 3:20 pm 415 NORTH BURNHAM HWY  
 3:23 pm 86 PHILLIPS ROAD  
 3:24 pm 98 PHILLIPS RD  
 3:26 pm 104 PHILLIPS ROAD  
 3:28 pm 117 PHILLIPS ROAD  
 3:31 pm 4 PENNY LANE  
 3:32 pm 19 PENNY LANE  
 3:33 pm 166 STRAWBERRY STREET  
 3:35 pm 169 STRAWBERRY STREET  
 3:36 pm 19 STRAWBERRY ST  
 3:38 pm 33 STRAWBERRY ST  
 3:38 pm 31 STRAWBERRY ST  
 3:40 pm 73 Strawberry ST  
 3:43 pm 81 STRAWBERRY STREET  
 3:45 pm 113 Strawberry Street  
 3:46 pm 119 Strawberry Street  
 3:47 pm 123 Strawberry ST  
 3:49 pm 150 STRAWBERRY STREET  
 3:51 pm 157 STRAWBERRY STREET  
 3:51 pm 158 STRAWBERRY ST  
 3:53 pm 12 STRAWBERRY ST  
 3:54 pm 53 SERGEANTS WAY  
 3:55 pm 45/42 SERGEANTS WAY  
 3:56 pm 32 SERGEANTS WAY  
 3:58 pm 3 Sergeants Way 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus-7 
 
 3:15 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 3:21 pm 225 BUNDY HILL ROAD  
 3:22 pm 193 BUNDY HILL ROAD  
 3:24 pm 181 BUNDY HILL RD  
 3:25 pm 46 School House RD  
 3:27 pm 14 School House Road  
 3:28 pm 10 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD  
 3:33 pm 190 BUNDY HILL ROAD/210 BUNDY HILL RD  
 3:34 pm 210 BUNDY HILL RD  
 3:35 pm 79 BLISSVILLE RD  
 3:37 pm 38 LOWER BLISSVILLE RD  
 3:40 pm 528 RIVER RD  
 3:42 pm 89 RIMEK RD  
 3:45 pm 106 BUNDY HILL RD  
 3:46 pm 101 BUNDY HILL RD  
 3:47 pm 76 BUNDY HILL ROAD  
 3:48 pm 70/72 BUNDY HILL ROAD  
 3:49 pm 65 BUNDY HILL RD  
 3:50 pm 35 Bundy Hill Road  
 3:51 pm 29 BUNDY HILL ROAD  
 3:53 pm 338 RIVER RD  
 3:54 pm 254 River RD  
 3:56 pm 31 DOGWOOD DRIVE  
 3:57 pm 41 Dogwood DR  
 4:00 pm 329 River Road  
 4:03 pm 14 ROUND HILL CT ROUND HILL COURT  
 4:04 pm 16 ROUND HILL COURT  
 4:04 pm 21/22 ROUND HILL CT  
 4:07 pm 483 RIVER ROAD  
 4:09 pm 20 ICEHOUSE RD  
 4:10 pm 54 ICEHOUSE ROAD  
 4:11 pm 82 BLISSVILLE RD 


